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ALL COUNTIES

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

BELKNAP 73.25 $24,152 339.97 $24,836 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CARROLL 112.48 $46,547 1,738.57 $95,027 1,116.80 $36,089 350.69 $5,518

CHESHIRE 107.31 $46,944 621.22 $31,559 764.02 $24,309 108.66 $1,258

COOS 55.90 $14,295 301.25 $10,493 126.00 $3,155 49.83 $997

GRAFTON 128.58 $40,210 649.27 $39,530 1,816.47 $44,343 72.59 $1,196

HILLSBOROUGH 24.26 $8,596 137.60 $16,022 74.19 $6,455 0.00 $0

MERRIMACK 196.34 $39,013 363.73 $26,142 33.53 $715 30.00 $445

ROCKINGHAM 238.68 $93,206 331.83 $39,952 54.12 $1,412 35.70 $605

STRAFFORD 54.86 $22,558 567.10 $28,305 37.06 $3,521 0.00 $0

SULLIVAN 24.08 $1,097 5.50 $249 235.18 $7,726 14.00 $202

STATE TOTALS 1,015.74 $336,618 5,056.04 $312,115 4,257.37 $127,725 661.47 $10,221
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# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  
ALL COUNTIES

509.22 $50,371346.17 0.00 9 1396.00 $1,383BELKNAP

3,622.14 $187,9921,913.13 0.00 61 89303.60 $4,811CARROLL

1,702.90 $105,166376.27 0.00 32 55101.69 $1,096CHESHIRE

537.98 $29,013135.00 0.00 3 75.00 $73COOS

2,704.80 $125,9661,861.73 0.00 32 4837.89 $687GRAFTON

241.40 $35,87381.59 0.00 12 165.35 $4,800HILLSBOROUGH

751.73 $67,840391.07 0.00 10 16128.13 $1,525MERRIMACK

880.07 $139,74464.22 0.00 35 45219.74 $4,569ROCKINGHAM

671.02 $54,588203.60 0.00 16 1912.00 $204STRAFFORD

279.76 $9,292273.26 0.00 3 51.00 $18SULLIVAN

STATE TOTALS 11,901.02 $805,8455,646.04 0.00 213 313910.40 $19,166
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BELKNAP

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ALTON 0.00 $0 78.70 $7,264 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BARNSTEAD 59.00 $20,060 258.17 $17,373 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BELMONT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CENTER HARBOR 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GILFORD 7.60 $2,430 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GILMANTON 6.65 $1,662 3.10 $199 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LACONIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MEREDITH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEW HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SANBORNTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

TILTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

73.25 $24,152 339.97 $24,836 0.00 $0 0.00 $0COUNTY TOTALS

CARROLL

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ALBANY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BARTLETT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BROOKFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CHATHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CONWAY 2.00 $800 19.60 $800 0.00 $0 79.00 $1,500

EATON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

EFFINGHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FREEDOM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HALE'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HART'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

JACKSON 3.69 $1,568 4.00 $180 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MADISON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MOULTONBOROUGH 81.30 $33,586 329.76 $21,980 493.59 $15,433 186.65 $2,621

OSSIPEE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SANDWICH 6.22 $2,404 1,185.01 $62,072 623.21 $20,656 85.04 $1,397

TAMWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

TUFTONBORO 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WAKEFIELD 7.00 $2,975 134.49 $4,888 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WOLFEBORO 12.27 $5,214 65.71 $5,107 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

112.48 $46,547 1,738.57 $95,027 1,116.80 $36,089 350.69 $5,518COUNTY TOTALS
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BELKNAP

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ALTON 67.00 $965 145.70 $8,2290.00 0.00 3 4

BARNSTEAD 29.00 $418 346.17 $37,851346.17 0.00 4 7

BELMONT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CENTER HARBOR 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GILFORD 0.00 $0 7.60 $2,4300.00 0.00 1 1

GILMANTON 0.00 $0 9.75 $1,8610.00 0.00 1 1

LACONIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MEREDITH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEW HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SANBORNTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

TILTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

96.00 $1,383 509.22 $50,371346.17 0.00 9 13COUNTY TOTALS

CARROLL

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ALBANY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BARTLETT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BROOKFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CHATHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CONWAY 0.00 $0 100.60 $3,1000.00 0.00 3 10

EATON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

EFFINGHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FREEDOM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HALE'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HART'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

JACKSON 0.00 $0 7.69 $1,7480.00 0.00 2 2

MADISON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MOULTONBOROUGH 82.60 $1,157 1,173.90 $74,777684.63 0.00 18 31

OSSIPEE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SANDWICH 213.00 $3,510 2,112.48 $90,0391,100.50 0.00 32 38

TAMWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

TUFTONBORO 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WAKEFIELD 0.00 $0 141.49 $7,863128.00 0.00 3 4

WOLFEBORO 8.00 $144 85.98 $10,4650.00 0.00 3 4

303.60 $4,811 3,622.14 $187,9921,913.13 0.00 61 89COUNTY TOTALS



2015 Conservation Restriction Report ~ RSA 79-B ~ County Order

PAGE 1

CHESHIRE

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ALSTEAD 10.70 $3,516 140.42 $6,886 400.62 $12,055 18.20 $328

CHESTERFIELD 0.00 $0 66.04 $4,000 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DUBLIN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FITZWILLIAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GILSUM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HARRISVILLE 3.91 $1,680 41.50 $2,118 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HINSDALE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

JAFFREY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

KEENE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MARLBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MARLOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NELSON 21.00 $9,273 341.17 $17,029 343.90 $11,786 5.00 $75

RICHMOND 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

RINDGE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 85.46 $855

ROXBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STODDARD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SULLIVAN 12.50 $4,271 24.00 $1,143 19.50 $468 0.00 $0

SURRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SWANZEY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

TROY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WALPOLE 59.20 $28,204 4.25 $210 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WESTMORELAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WINCHESTER 0.00 $0 3.84 $173 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

107.31 $46,944 621.22 $31,559 764.02 $24,309 108.66 $1,258COUNTY TOTALS
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CHESHIRE

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ALSTEAD 0.25 $5 570.19 $22,79084.00 0.00 8 11

CHESTERFIELD 0.00 $0 66.04 $4,00011.00 0.00 2 2

DUBLIN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FITZWILLIAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GILSUM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HARRISVILLE 0.00 $0 45.41 $3,7980.00 0.00 5 8

HINSDALE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

JAFFREY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

KEENE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MARLBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MARLOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NELSON 0.00 $0 711.07 $38,163221.02 0.00 11 15

RICHMOND 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

RINDGE 91.96 $920 177.42 $1,7750.00 0.00 1 4

ROXBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STODDARD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SULLIVAN 0.00 $0 56.00 $5,88256.00 0.00 1 2

SURRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SWANZEY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

TROY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WALPOLE 0.00 $0 63.45 $28,4144.25 0.00 3 3

WESTMORELAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WINCHESTER 9.48 $171 13.32 $3440.00 0.00 1 10

101.69 $1,096 1,702.90 $105,166376.27 0.00 32 55COUNTY TOTALS
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COOS

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ATKINSON & GILMANTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BEAN'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BEAN'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BERLIN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CAMBRIDGE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CARROLL 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CHANDLER'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CLARKSVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

COLEBROOK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

COLUMBIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CRAWFORD'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CUTT'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DALTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DIX GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DIXVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DUMMER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ERROL 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ERVING'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GORHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GREEN'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HADLEY'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

JEFFERSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

KILKENNY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LANCASTER 0.00 $0 1.25 $185 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LOW & BURBANK GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MARTIN'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MILAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MILLSFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NORTHUMBERLAND 51.90 $12,923 300.00 $10,308 0.00 $0 49.83 $997

ODELL 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PINKHAM'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PITTSBURG 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

RANDOLPH 4.00 $1,372 0.00 $0 126.00 $3,155 0.00 $0

SARGENT'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SECOND COLLEGE GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SHELBURNE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STARK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STEWARTSTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STRATFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SUCCESS 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

THOM & MES PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WENTWORTH LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WHITEFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

55.90 $14,295 301.25 $10,493 126.00 $3,155 49.83 $997COUNTY TOTALS
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COOS

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ATKINSON & GILMANTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BEAN'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BEAN'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BERLIN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CAMBRIDGE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CARROLL 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CHANDLER'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CLARKSVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

COLEBROOK 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

COLUMBIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CRAWFORD'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CUTT'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DALTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DIX GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DIXVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DUMMER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ERROL 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ERVING'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GORHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GREEN'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HADLEY'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

JEFFERSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

KILKENNY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LANCASTER 0.00 $0 1.25 $1850.00 0.00 1 1

LOW & BURBANK GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MARTIN'S LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MILAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MILLSFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NORTHUMBERLAND 0.00 $0 401.73 $24,2280.00 0.00 1 5

ODELL 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PINKHAM'S GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PITTSBURG 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

RANDOLPH 5.00 $73 135.00 $4,600135.00 0.00 1 1

SARGENT'S PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SECOND COLLEGE GRANT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SHELBURNE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STARK 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STEWARTSTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STRATFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SUCCESS 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

THOM & MES PURCHASE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WENTWORTH LOCATION 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WHITEFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

5.00 $73 537.98 $29,013135.00 0.00 3 7COUNTY TOTALS
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GRAFTON

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ALEXANDRIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ASHLAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BATH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BENTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BETHLEHEM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BRIDGEWATER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BRISTOL 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CANAAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DORCHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 57.07 $1,500 4.20 $78

EASTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ELLSWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ENFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FRANCONIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GRAFTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GROTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 1,248.70 $29,302 46.50 $772

HANOVER 29.00 $3,200 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HAVERHILL 7.11 $3,179 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HEBRON 0.00 $0 5.45 $237 0.00 $0 9.89 $172

HOLDERNESS 13.00 $2,490 300.69 $11,876 55.60 $2,630 4.00 $74

LANDAFF 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LEBANON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LINCOLN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LISBON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LITTLETON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LIVERMORE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LYMAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LYME 15.00 $5,000 64.00 $4,800 21.00 $500 8.00 $100

MONROE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ORANGE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ORFORD 43.07 $18,305 117.27 $6,969 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PIERMONT 0.00 $0 107.00 $13,539 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PLYMOUTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

RUMNEY 21.40 $8,036 19.00 $880 434.10 $10,411 0.00 $0

SUGAR HILL 0.00 $0 35.86 $1,229 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

THORNTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WARREN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WATERVILLE VALLEY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WENTWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WOODSTOCK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

128.58 $40,210 649.27 $39,530 1,816.47 $44,343 72.59 $1,196COUNTY TOTALS
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GRAFTON

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ALEXANDRIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ASHLAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BATH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BENTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BETHLEHEM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BRIDGEWATER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BRISTOL 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CANAAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DORCHESTER 0.00 $0 61.27 $1,57840.87 0.00 1 2

EASTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ELLSWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ENFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FRANCONIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GRAFTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GROTON 0.00 $0 1,295.20 $30,0741,295.20 0.00 1 5

HANOVER 0.00 $0 29.00 $3,2000.00 0.00 2 4

HAVERHILL 13.35 $253 20.46 $3,4320.00 0.00 2 2

HEBRON 12.54 $218 27.88 $6270.00 0.00 1 1

HOLDERNESS 12.00 $216 385.29 $17,286113.00 0.00 10 15

LANDAFF 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LEBANON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LINCOLN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LISBON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LITTLETON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LIVERMORE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LYMAN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LYME 0.00 $0 108.00 $10,4004.00 0.00 4 4

MONROE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ORANGE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ORFORD 0.00 $0 160.34 $25,2740.00 0.00 1 1

PIERMONT 0.00 $0 107.00 $13,5390.00 0.00 1 1

PLYMOUTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

RUMNEY 0.00 $0 474.50 $19,327372.80 0.00 8 12

SUGAR HILL 0.00 $0 35.86 $1,22935.86 0.00 1 1

THORNTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WARREN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WATERVILLE VALLEY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WENTWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WOODSTOCK 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

37.89 $687 2,704.80 $125,9661,861.73 0.00 32 48COUNTY TOTALS
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HILLSBOROUGH

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

AMHERST 0.00 $0 26.00 $9,300 68.72 $6,300 0.00 $0

ANTRIM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BEDFORD 0.00 $0 3.20 $81 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BENNINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BROOKLINE 3.22 $1,073 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DEERING 3.00 $828 8.30 $809 5.47 $155 0.00 $0

FRANCESTOWN 0.00 $0 16.00 $840 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GOFFSTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GREENFIELD 10.30 $3,502 84.10 $4,992 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GREENVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HANCOCK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HILLSBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HOLLIS 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HUDSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LITCHFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LYNDEBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MANCHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MASON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MERRIMACK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MILFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MONT VERNON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NASHUA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEW BOSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEW IPSWICH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PELHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PETERBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SHARON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

TEMPLE 7.74 $3,193 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WEARE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WILTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WINDSOR 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

24.26 $8,596 137.60 $16,022 74.19 $6,455 0.00 $0COUNTY TOTALS
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HILLSBOROUGH

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

AMHERST 5.35 $4,800 100.07 $20,4000.00 0.00 2 5

ANTRIM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BEDFORD 0.00 $0 3.20 $810.00 0.00 1 1

BENNINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BROOKLINE 0.00 $0 3.22 $1,0733.22 0.00 1 1

DEERING 0.00 $0 16.77 $1,7928.47 0.00 4 4

FRANCESTOWN 0.00 $0 16.00 $8400.00 0.00 1 1

GOFFSTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GREENFIELD 0.00 $0 94.40 $8,49469.90 0.00 2 3

GREENVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HANCOCK 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HILLSBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HOLLIS 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HUDSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LITCHFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LYNDEBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MANCHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MASON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MERRIMACK 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MILFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MONT VERNON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NASHUA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEW BOSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEW IPSWICH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PELHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PETERBOROUGH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SHARON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

TEMPLE 0.00 $0 7.74 $3,1930.00 0.00 1 1

WEARE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WILTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WINDSOR 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

5.35 $4,800 241.40 $35,87381.59 0.00 12 16COUNTY TOTALS
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MERRIMACK

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ALLENSTOWN 0.00 $0 6.00 $237 0.00 $0 8.00 $135

ANDOVER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BOSCAWEN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BRADFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CANTERBURY 8.30 $3,612 39.06 $1,800 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CHICHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CONCORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DANBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DUNBARTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

EPSOM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FRANKLIN 160.14 $26,810 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 22.00 $310

HENNIKER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HILL 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HOOKSETT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HOPKINTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LOUDON 27.90 $8,591 318.67 $24,105 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEW LONDON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 33.53 $715 0.00 $0

NEWBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NORTHFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PEMBROKE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PITTSFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SALISBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SUTTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WARNER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WEBSTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WILMOT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

196.34 $39,013 363.73 $26,142 33.53 $715 30.00 $445COUNTY TOTALS
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MERRIMACK

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ALLENSTOWN 0.00 $0 14.00 $3720.00 0.00 1 1

ANDOVER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BOSCAWEN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BRADFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CANTERBURY 28.04 $517 75.40 $5,9290.00 0.00 2 3

CHICHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CONCORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DANBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DUNBARTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

EPSOM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FRANKLIN 0.00 $0 182.14 $27,120182.14 0.00 2 2

HENNIKER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HILL 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HOOKSETT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HOPKINTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LOUDON 100.09 $1,008 446.66 $33,704208.93 0.00 4 9

NEW LONDON 0.00 $0 33.53 $7150.00 0.00 1 1

NEWBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NORTHFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PEMBROKE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PITTSFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SALISBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SUTTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WARNER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WEBSTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WILMOT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

128.13 $1,525 751.73 $67,840391.07 0.00 10 16COUNTY TOTALS
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ROCKINGHAM

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ATKINSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

AUBURN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

BRENTWOOD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CANDIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DANVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DEERFIELD 0.00 $0 1.50 $71 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DERRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

EAST KINGSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

EPPING 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

EXETER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FREMONT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GREENLAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HAMPSTEAD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

HAMPTON FALLS 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

KENSINGTON 26.00 $10,730 43.00 $6,037 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

KINGSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LONDONDERRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEW CASTLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEWFIELDS 109.38 $43,715 102.53 $6,281 54.12 $1,412 35.70 $605

NEWINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEWMARKET 17.97 $5,661 3.00 $51 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEWTON 0.00 $0 16.90 $1,770 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NORTH HAMPTON 2.00 $800 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NORTHWOOD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NOTTINGHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PLAISTOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PORTSMOUTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

RAYMOND 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

RYE 83.33 $32,300 152.65 $25,200 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SALEM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SANDOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SEABROOK 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SOUTH HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STRATHAM 0.00 $0 12.25 $542 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WINDHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

238.68 $93,206 331.83 $39,952 54.12 $1,412 35.70 $605COUNTY TOTALS
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ROCKINGHAM

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ATKINSON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

AUBURN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

BRENTWOOD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CANDIA 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DANVILLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DEERFIELD 0.00 $0 1.50 $710.00 0.00 1 1

DERRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

EAST KINGSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

EPPING 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

EXETER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FREMONT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GREENLAND 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HAMPSTEAD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

HAMPTON FALLS 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

KENSINGTON 7.00 $122 76.00 $16,8890.00 0.00 1 1

KINGSTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LONDONDERRY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEW CASTLE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEWFIELDS 1.50 $26 303.23 $52,03964.22 0.00 8 11

NEWINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEWMARKET 61.50 $2,165 82.47 $7,8770.00 0.00 1 2

NEWTON 2.00 $20 18.90 $1,7900.00 0.00 1 1

NORTH HAMPTON 0.00 $0 2.00 $8000.00 0.00 1 1

NORTHWOOD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NOTTINGHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PLAISTOW 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PORTSMOUTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

RAYMOND 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

RYE 107.14 $1,500 343.12 $59,0000.00 0.00 20 23

SALEM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SANDOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SEABROOK 5.32 $100 5.32 $1000.00 0.00 1 1

SOUTH HAMPTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STRATHAM 35.28 $636 47.53 $1,1780.00 0.00 1 4

WINDHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

219.74 $4,569 880.07 $139,74464.22 0.00 35 45COUNTY TOTALS
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STRAFFORD

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

BARRINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DOVER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

DURHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

FARMINGTON 0.00 $0 204.85 $7,342 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LEE 52.71 $21,717 98.25 $4,833 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MADBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MIDDLETON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

MILTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 37.06 $3,521 0.00 $0

NEW DURHAM 0.00 $0 264.00 $16,130 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ROCHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

ROLLINSFORD 2.15 $841 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SOMERSWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

STRAFFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

54.86 $22,558 567.10 $28,305 37.06 $3,521 0.00 $0COUNTY TOTALS

SULLIVAN

MUNICIPALITY

# of  

Farm 

Land 

Acres

Total $ of 

Farm Land

  # of  

Forest 

Land Acres

$ of Forest 

Land

# of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

$ of Forest 

Land with 

Documented 

Stewardship 

Acres

# of 

Unproductive 

Land Acres

$ of 

Unproductive 

Land

ACWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CHARLESTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CLAREMONT 22.00 $390 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CORNISH 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

CROYDON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GOSHEN 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

GRANTHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LANGDON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

LEMPSTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

NEWPORT 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

PLAINFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

SPRINGFIELD 2.08 $707 5.50 $249 235.18 $7,726 14.00 $202

SUNAPEE 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

UNITY 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

WASHINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0

24.08 $1,097 5.50 $249 235.18 $7,726 14.00 $202COUNTY TOTALS
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STRAFFORD

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

BARRINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DOVER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

DURHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

FARMINGTON 0.00 $0 204.85 $7,342203.60 0.00 2 2

LEE 12.00 $204 162.96 $26,7540.00 0.00 6 7

MADBURY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MIDDLETON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

MILTON 0.00 $0 37.06 $3,5210.00 0.00 2 2

NEW DURHAM 0.00 $0 264.00 $16,1300.00 0.00 5 7

ROCHESTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

ROLLINSFORD 0.00 $0 2.15 $8410.00 0.00 1 1

SOMERSWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

STRAFFORD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

12.00 $204 671.02 $54,588203.60 0.00 16 19COUNTY TOTALS

SULLIVAN

MUNICIPALITY

# of  Wet 

Land Acres

$ of Wet 

Land

  # of Acres 

Receiving 

20% 

Recreation 

Adjustment

# of Acres 

Removed 

during 

Current Year

Total # of 

Acres

Total $ # of    

Owners

# of   

Parcels  

ACWORTH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CHARLESTOWN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CLAREMONT 0.00 $0 22.00 $39022.00 0.00 1 1

CORNISH 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

CROYDON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GOSHEN 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

GRANTHAM 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LANGDON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

LEMPSTER 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

NEWPORT 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

PLAINFIELD 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

SPRINGFIELD 1.00 $18 257.76 $8,902251.26 0.00 2 4

SUNAPEE 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

UNITY 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

WASHINGTON 0.00 $0 0.00 $00.00 0.00 0 0

1.00 $18 279.76 $9,292273.26 0.00 3 5COUNTY TOTALS


